
 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) July Batch - 2021-23 
 

 

Fee structure and schedule of payment* 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Towards 

Indian 
Nationals (INR) 

Other Foreign 
Nationals (USD) 

Due date for 
payment 

 
 
 
 

1 

 Registration Fee 

       a.   Processing Fee ₹ 25,000/- $ 500 
As per Admission 

Cycle 
       b.   Fee for Learners Value 

   Proposition (Virtual) 
₹ 25,000/- $ 500 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2 

 Tuition Fee 

First Installment ₹ 4,00,000/- $ 7,000 
Within 20 days of 

receipt of offer letter 

Second Installment ₹ 4,50,000/- $ 7,000 October 16, 2021 

Third Installment ₹ 4,50,000/- $ 7,000 April 16, 2022 

Total amount payable 
(Registration Fee + Tuition Fee) 

₹ 13,50,000/- $ 22,000 
 

* Subject to change 

 

Note: 
 

1. Students must complete the “Learners Value Proposition” course before the commencement 

of classes (July 8, 2021).  The students would get the necessary virtual support from the 

concerned faculty from April 1, 2021. The Learners Value Proposition fee is not refundable 

after April 1, 2021. 

2.   All costs associated with the International Exchange Programs such as travel, boarding, lodging, 

insurance, tuition fee (if applicable), and related expenses will be additional and shall be 

borne by the student. 

3.   Candidates who want to remit the fees in foreign currency can do so by remitting the 

foreign currency equivalent to INR based on the exchange rate then prevailing. 

4.   Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online. For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in 



 

Master of Business Administration (MBA) July Batch - 2021-23 
 

 

 Hostel Fees* 

Sl. 
No. 

Details 
Amount 

(INR) 

1 

Hostel Security Deposit:   

a) Security Deposit (Refundable after course completion): ₹ 13,000/- 
b) Hostel Maintenance Charges (Non-refundable): ₹ 2,000/- 

₹ 15,000/- 

2 

Hostel Fees:   

Accommodation with meals at the residential halls for men and women located at the Central Campus. 

a) Double occupancy room with vegetarian meals and laundry for a period of six months ₹ 81,000/- 

b) Single occupancy room with vegetarian meals and laundry for a period of six months ₹ 96,000/- 

* Subject to change 
 

Note: 
 
1. Fee Payment: Students are advised to pay fees online.  For online fee payment details, 

please visit: https://fees.alliance.edu.in 
 

2. Hostel fee is expected to be revised every six months. 
 

3. Hostel rooms are available on a first-come-first-served basis and are subject to availability. 

https://fees.alliance.edu.in/

